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839,582.53 - 328,225.82 160,951.88 350,404.83 33040300 (x) 30/11/2014
841,953.24 2,370.71 328,915.10 161,115.94 351,922.21 33040300 (2) 01/12/2014
844,349.77 2,396.53 329,598.67 161,284.54 353,466.56 33040300 (2) 02/12/2014
846,892.22 2,542.45 330,307.31 161,472.83 355,112.08 33040300 (1) 03/12/2014
849,514.18 2,621.96 331,062.96 161,644.30 356,806.91 33040300 (n) 04/12/2014
851,682.30 2,168.12 331,062.96 161,925.57 358,693.77 33040300 (1) 05/12/2014
853,482.19 1,799.89 331,232.79 162,139.58 360,109.82 33040300 (v) 06/12/2014
855,878.38 2,396.19 331,921.49 162,305.86 361,651.03 33040300 (x) 07/12/2014
858,319.83 2,441.45 332,607.30 162,495.63 363,216.90 33040300 (2) 08/12/2014
860,810.63 2,490.80 333,293.79 162,691.34 364,825.50 33040300 (2) 09/12/2014
863,329.23 2,518.60 333,986.39 162,873.74 366,469.10 33040300 (7) 10/12/2014
865,839.99 2,510.76 334,691.69 163,046.30 368,102.00 33040300 (n) 11/12/2014
867,992.54 2,152.56 334,691.69 163,327.07 369,973.78 33040300 (1) 12/12/2014
869,736.22 1,743.68 334,858.59 163,530.96 371,346.67 33040300 (w) 13/12/2014
871,985.29 2,249.07 335,484.09 163,698.16 372,803.04 33040300 (x) 14/12/2014
874,263.30 2,278.01 336,134.49 163,876.61 374,252.20 33040300 (2) 15/12/2014
876,605.20 2,341.90 336,797.70 164,059.51 375,747.99 33040300 (2) 16/12/2014
878,890.64 2,285.44 337,426.62 164,223.28 377,240.74 33040300 (1) 17/12/2014
881,291.71 2,401.06 338,117.36 164,392.40 378,781.95 33040300 (n) 18/12/2014
883,284.84 1,993.13 338,117.36 164,644.85 380,522.62 33040300 (1) 19/12/2014
884,947.22 1,662.38 338,271.53 164,843.88 381,831.82 33040300 (w) 20/12/2014
887,200.66 2,253.44 338,927.90 164,992.80 383,279.97 33040300 (x) 21/12/2014
889,426.04 2,225.38 339,561.44 165,174.59 384,690.02 33040300 (2) 22/12/2014
891,706.57 2,280.53 340,206.22 165,359.14 386,141.22 33040300 (2) 23/12/2014
893,942.45 2,235.88 340,830.56 165,519.29 387,592.60 33040300 (1) 24/12/2014
896,239.60 2,297.16 341,481.54 165,682.19 389,075.88 33040300 (n) 25/12/2014
898,212.10 1,972.50 341,481.54 165,940.94 390,789.63 33040300 (1) 26/12/2014
899,881.35 1,669.25 341,640.90 166,146.88 392,093.57 33040300 (w) 27/12/2014
902,068.40 2,187.05 342,250.14 166,320.78 393,497.47 33040300 (x) 28/12/2014
904,386.94 2,318.54 342,917.75 166,508.98 394,960.21 33040300 (2) 29/12/2014
906,610.68 2,223.74 343,542.67 166,660.66 396,407.35 33040300 (2) 30/12/2014
908,940.88 2,330.20 344,197.07 166,834.86 397,908.95 33040300 (7) 31/12/2014
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